
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUMMARY SHEET 

 

6.3.2.1: Number of 

teachers provided 

with financial support 

to attend conferences / 

workshops and 

towards membership 

fee of professional 

bodies year wise 

during the last five 

years 

 

Year 2022- 
2023 

2021- 
2022 

2020- 
2021 

2019- 
2020 

2018- 
2019 

Number 54 30 33 37 32 

 

Website links for Relevant Documents 

 

E-copy of letter/s 

indicating financial 

assistance to teachers 

and list of teachers 

receiving financial 

support year-wise 

under each head. 

Academic Year 2022-2023 
VIEW 

Academic Year 2021-2022  VIEW 

Academic Year 2020-2021 
VIEW 

Academic Year 2019-2020 
VIEW 

Academic Year 2018-2019 
VIEW 

 

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp 

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies 

Criterion 6 - Governance, Leadership and Management 

6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend 

conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during 

the last five years 

https://abit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/FINANCIAL-SUPPORT-2022_compressed.pdf
https://abit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/FINANCIAL-SUPPORT-2021_compressed.pdf
https://abit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/FINANCIAL-SUPPORT-2020_compressed.pdf
https://abit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/FINANCIAL-SUPPORT-2019_compressed.pdf
https://abit.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/FINANCIAL-SUPPPORT-2018_compressed.pdf

