## ANUBOSE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) (Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956) (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) Estd: 2008)

KSP Road, New Paloncha - 507115, Bhadradri, Kothagudem Dist.,

Telangana State. www.abit.ac.in, Email: abitjntu@gmail.com, Cell: +91-9246907407

## Criterion 6 - Governance, Leadership and Management

## **6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies**

6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

SUMMARY SHEET						
6.3.2.1: Number of teachers provided						
with financial support to attend conferences /	Year	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019
workshops and towards membership	Number	54	30	33	37	32
fee of professional bodies year wise						
during the last five						
years	<u> </u>					
Website links for Relevant Documents						
	Academic Year 2022-2023			<u>VIEW</u>		
E-copy of letter/s indicating financial	Academic	Year 2021	-2022	<u>VIEW</u>		
assistance to teachers and list of teachers	Academic Year 2020-2021			<u>VIEW</u>		
receiving financial support year-wise under each head.	Academic Year 2019-2020			<u>VIEW</u>		
	Academic Year 2018-2019			VIEW		

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp